VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 197 University of Mary Washington

Item 197 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$13,381,262	\$14,351,562
Scholarships (10810)	\$13,360,129	\$14,330,429
Fellowships (10820)	\$21,133	\$21,133
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,681,262	\$4,151,562
Higher Education Operating	\$9,700,000	\$10,200,000